

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)
6289-6291/2011

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/09/2010
in CRLOP No. 3914/2007, CRLOP No. 3915/2007 and CRLOP No.
3916/2007 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

STATE REP.BY INSP.OF POLICE CCIW/CID

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.RAMESH & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 12/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Ms. Vanita C. Giri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is not taken up today.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.09.17
16:52:49 IST
Reason: